
 

Albury Swim Centre 

Upcoming Bookings & Carnivals 
 
 

During the below times, the Albury Swim Centre facilities will not be 
open to the public due to a large facility booking, for any further 

questions please contact us at (02) 6021 3011. 

  

    

Date Facility Start Finish 
Tuesday 4th February 202 50 & 25m Pools 9.00am 2.30pm 

Tuesday 4th February 2020  Waterslide 12.30pm 1.30pm 
Wednesday 5th February 2020 50 & 25m Pools 8.30am 3.30pm 

Thursday 6th February 2020 50 & 25m Pools 9.00am 3.00pm 

Friday 7th February 2020 50 & 25m Pools 9.00am 2.30pm 
Sunday 9th February 2020 50m Pool 9.00am 3.00pm 

    
Monday 10th February 2020 50 & 25m Pools 9.30am 2.30pm 

Tuesday 11th February 2020 50 & 25m Pools 9.00am 1.30pm 
Wednesday 12th February 2020 50 & 25m Pools 9.00am 2.30pm 

Thursday 13th February 2020 50 & 25m Pools 9.00am 3.00pm 

Friday 14th February 2020 
50 & 25m Pools, 

Waterslide 
9.00am 2.00pm 

    

Monday 17th February 2020 
50 & 25m Pools, 

Waterslide 
8.30am 3.30pm 

Tuesday 18th February 2020 
50 & 25m Pools, 

Waterslide 
8.30am 3.00pm 

Wednesday 19th February 2020 50 & 25m Pools 8.30am 3.30pm 

Saturday 22nd February 2020 50m Pool 1.00pm 7.00pm 
Sunday 23rd February 2020 50m Pool 9.30am 3.00pm 

    
    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    


